
Lincoln to Welton
Departure day: Weekdays

EMLI01LCC

Lincoln Central Bus Station 07:40

Lincoln Lincoln Hotel 07:46

St Giles Cowper Drive 07:49

Cherry Willingham Hawthorn Road 08:02

Cherry Willingham The Parade 08:10

Reepham Kennel Lane 08:12

Sudbrooke Windsor Close 08:24

Scothern Bottle & Glass PH 08:27

EMLI01LCC Lincolnshire School Days Only•

510  
Lincoln to Welton
Operated by Stagecoach

Summary Timetable

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Welton to Lincoln
Departure day: Weekdays

EMLI01LCC

Welton William Farr School Bus Park 15:55

Scothern Bottle & Glass PH 15:59

Sudbrooke Windsor Close 16:04

Reepham Kennel Lane 16:10

Cherry Willingham The Parade 16:12

Cherry Willingham Hawthorn Road 16:20

Lincoln St Barnabas Hospice 16:28

St Giles Cowper Drive 16:38

EMLI01LCC Lincolnshire School Days Only•

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


